The Secret Handicapper Proofing for January 2020 - all information is proofed to Best Odds and Advised Stakes

THE SECRET

Visit our website for full information on The Secret Handicapper. The Secret Handicapper website

Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Single 31st 16:10 Catterick |Lastofthecosmi 12.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 131.44
cs
Single 31st 15:05 Catterick [Mance Rayder 12.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 132.44
Single 31st 19:15 Mr Kodi 9.50 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 133.44
Newcastle
Single 31st 18:45 Siena Mia 15.00 1.00 Win 1 14.00 134.44
Newcastle
Single 31st 17:45 Motawaafeq 15.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 120.44
Newcastle
Single 31st 16:45 Ballet Red 7.00 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 121.44
Newcastle
Single 31st 16:20 Lingfield |Harbour Quay 13.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 123.44
Single 31st 15:25 Silver Kayf 19.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 124.44
Chepstow
Single 31st 15:25 Avantgardist 15.00 1.00 Loss PU -1.00 125.44
Chepstow
Single 31st 14:55 Marley Firth 10.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 126.44
Chepstow
Single 30th 14:20 One Of Us 10.00 1.00 Loss 10 -1.00 127.44
\Wincanton
Single 30th 13:45 Hygrove Percy 13.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 128.44
\Wincanton
Single 30th 15:35 'Yukon Mission 6.50 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 129.44
Southwell
Single 30th 15:05 Lightning 26.00 1.00 Win 1 25.00 130.44
Southwell Attack
Single 30th 13:55 Tyrsal 17.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 105.44
Southwell
Single 30th 15:15 Ffos Las |Bonne 11.00 1.00 Loss U -1.00 106.44
Question
Single 30th 20:00 Eesha\'s Smile 6.00 3.00 Loss 15 -3.00 107.44
Chelmsford
City
Single 30th 19:00 Spenny\'s Lass 5.00 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 110.44
Chelmsford
City
Single 30th 18:30 Restless Rose 7.00 1.00 Win 1 6.00 112.44
Chelmsford
City
Single 30th 17:00 Parknacilla 6.50 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 106.44
Chelmsford
City
Single 29th 16:15 Leicester|Drewmain 4.00 3.00 Loss PU -3.00 107.44
Legend
Single 29th 15:45 Leicester|Admiral\'s 6.50 1.00 Win 1 5.50 110.44
Secret
Single 29th 15:15 Leicester|Rootless Tree 6.50 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 104.94
Single 29th 14:15 Leicester|The Hollow 5.50 2.00 Win 1 9.00 105.94
Ginge
Single 29th 20:15 Kempton [Ignatius 12.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 96.94
Single 29th 19:45 Kempton |Distant 7.50 2.00 Loss 7 -2.00 97.94
Applause
Single 29th 19:15 Kempton [Fujaira King 13.00 1.00 Win 1 12.00 99.94
Single 29th 18:45 Kempton |Asdaa 4.50 3.00 Loss 6 -3.00 87.94
Single 29th 18:15 Kempton |Hassaad 2.88 3.00 Win 1 5.64 90.94
Single 29th 17:45 Kempton |Normal 5.50 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 85.3
Norman
Single 28th 19:25 Mulzim 6.50 2.00 Win 1 11.00 86.3
Southwell
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Single 28th 18:55 Jem Scuttle 8.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 75.3
Southwell

Single 28th 17:55 Gulliver 6.00 2.00 Win 1 10.00 76.3
Southwell

Single 28th 17:25 Gnaad 10.00 1.00 Loss 9 -1.00 66.3
Southwell

Single 28th 16:25 Crazy Spin 5.50 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 67.3
Southwell

Single 28th 16:10 Ladronne 3.50 3.00 Win 1 7.50 69.3
Newcastle

Single 28th 15:40 Oscar Maguire 3.00 3.00 Loss PU -3.00 61.8
Newcastle

Single 28th 15:10 What\'s The 6.50 1.00 Win 1 5.50 64.8
Newcastle Scoop

Single 28th 14:10 Ascot De 15.00 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 59.3
Newcastle Bruyere

Single 28th 13:10 Paper Promise 4.50 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 61.3
Newcastle

Single 27th 15:00 Vaziani 6.00 1.00 Win 1 5.00 64.3
Plumpton

Single 27th 15:15 Kelso The Con Man 2.38 3.00 Win 1 4.14 59.3

Single 27th 14:15 Kelso Reverant Cust 8.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 55.16

Single 27th 13:45 Kelso Kalaharry 4.35 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 56.16

Single 27th 19:30 Utopian Lad 7.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 59.16
\Wolverhampto
n

Single 27th 19:00 Solar Heights 5.00 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 60.16
\Wolverhampto
n

Single 27th 18:30 Logi 51.00 1.00 Loss 9 -1.00 63.16
\Wolverhampto
n

Single 27th 17:30 Seaforth 5.00 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 64.16
Wolverhampto
n

Single 27th 16:30 Greengage 6.00 3.00 Loss 6 -3.00 67.16
\Wolverhampto
n

Single 27th 14:45 Kelso Westend 5.00 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 70.16

Theatre

Single 26th 15:50 Fontwell |Redmond 9.00 2.00 Non Runner - 0.00 73.16

Single 26th 15:20 Fontwell |Brandon Castle 5.50 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 73.16

Single 26th 14:50 Fontwell |Kapoupakap 9.50 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 74.16

Single 26th 13:50 Fontwell |Lee Side Lady 10.00 2.00 Loss 8 -2.00 75.16

Single 26th 13:20 Fontwell |Jimmy 8.50 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 77.16

Single 26th 16:00 Percy B 21.00 1.00 Loss 11 -1.00 78.16
Sedgefield Shelley

Single 26th 15:30 Veauce De 13.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 79.16
Sedgefield Sivola

Single 26th 15:00 Ulterior Motives 9.00 1.00 Win 1 8.00 80.16
Sedgefield

Single 26th 13:00 Masters 3.75 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 72.16
Sedgefield Apprentice

Single 25th 15:05 Uttoxeter|Haul Us In 5.50 1.00 Win 1 4.50 75.16

Single 25th 14:30 Uttoxeter|Theo\'s Charm 4.00 3.00 Win 1 9.00 70.66

Single 25th 13:55 Uttoxeter|Big Nasty 8.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 61.66

Single 25th 14:20 Lingfield |Apex King 10.00 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 62.66

Single 25th 12:35 Lingfield |Today Power 2.75 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 64.66

Single 25th 20:00 Kempton |Elegant Love 8.50 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 67.66

Single 25th 17:30 Kempton |Necoleta 21.00 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 68.66

Single 25th 16:30 Kempton |Spirit Power 4.50 3.00 Win 1 10.50 70.66

Single 25th 13:30 Mahlermade 4.50 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 60.16
Doncaster

Single 25th 13:15 Sully DV'oc Aa 17.00 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 63.16
Cheltenham

Single 24th 18:45 Dayereh 9.50 2.00 Non Runner - 0.00 65.16

\Wolverhampto
n




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Pos Pts Total
Single 24th 17:15 Griggy 4.33 3.00 Win 1 7.49 65.16
\Wolverhampto
n
Single 24th 16:45 Seaport 15.00 1.00 Win 1 14.00 57.67
\Wolverhampto
n
Single 24th 16:15 Apache Blaze 8.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 43.67
\Wolverhampto
n
Single 24th 15:15 Lingfield |Bustaan 8.00 3.00 Loss 6 -3.00 44.67
Single 24th 14:15 Lingfield |Mercers 15.00 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 47.67
Single 24th 13:40 Lingfield |Falcao 7.50 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 49.67
Single 24th 15:35 Stream Lady 13.00 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 50.67
Huntingdon
Single 24th 13:25 Sea Story 9.00 2.00 Loss PU -2.00 52.67
Huntingdon
Single 24th 13:50 Duke Of Navan 7.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 54.67
Doncaster
Single 23rd 15:20 Tree Of Liberty 12.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 55.67
Wetherby
Single 23rd 14:10 Clondaw 8.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 56.67
\Wetherby Rigger
Single 23rd 15:30 Hareem Queen 2.62 2.00 Win 1 3.24 57.67
Southwell
Single 23rd 14:55 Azari 29.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 54.43
Southwell
Single 23rd 14:20 Mrs Upjohn 2.50 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 55.43
Southwell
Single 23rd 13:45 Six Strings 8.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 57.43
Southwell
Single 23rd 12:40 Chiavari 21.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 58.43
Southwell
Single 23rd 20:00 Jan Van Hoof 6.00 1.00 Win 1 5.00 59.43
Newcastle
Single 23rd 15:10 Maskada 3.50 3.00 Loss 6 -3.00 54.43
Fakenham
Single 23rd 13:25 Little Light 3.25 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 57.43
Fakenham
Single 22nd 16:15 Warwick |Imperial 10.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 59.43
Acolyte
Single 22nd 14:40 Warwick |Golden 5.50 1.00 Win 1 4.50 60.43
Sovereign
Single 22nd 14:10 Warwick |High Counsel 8.00 1.00 Win 1 7.00 55.93
Single 22nd 15:55 Lingfield |Warrior\'s 8.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 48.93
Valley
Single 22nd 12:40 Lingfield |Fard 13.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 49.93
Single 22nd 20:00 Kempton |Broughtons 10.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 50.93
Flare
Single 22nd 19:30 Kempton |Pentimento 11.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 51.93
Single 22nd 18:30 Kempton |Lethal Shadow 12.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 52.93
Single 22nd 15:00 Catterick |[Minella Trump 2.10 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 53.93
Single 22nd 14:30 Catterick |[The Some 13.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 55.93
Dance Kid
Single 21st 15:30 Exeter |Ballybreen 10.00 1.00 Win 1 9.00 56.93
Single 21st 15:00 Exeter |Volcano 7.50 1.00 Loss PU -1.00 47.93
Single 21st 14:30 Exeter |Ring The Moon 5.50 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 48.93
Single 21st 19:15 Puchita 10.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 49.93
Newcastle
Single 21st 18:45 Saltie Girl 29.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 50.93
Newcastle
Single 21st 18:15 Asdaa 3.50 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 51.93
Newcastle
Single 21st 17:15 Global Hope 8.50 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 53.93
Newcastle
Single 21st 16:40 Brass Clankers 8.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 54.93
Newcastle
Single 21st 16:05 Sulafaat 4.00 2.00 Win 1 6.00 55.93

Newcastle




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Single 20th 18:25 Snow Ocean 2.75 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 49.93
\Wolverhampto
n
Single 20th 18:55 Necoleta 19.00 1.00 Loss 10 -1.00 51.93
\Wolverhampto
n
Single 20th 16:55 What An Angel 9.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 52.93
\Wolverhampto
n
Single 20th 16:25 Where Next Jo 21.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 53.93
\Wolverhampto
n
Single 20th 16:10 EdeV'iffs Elton 4.50 2.00 Loss 7 -2.00 54.93
Plumpton
Single 20th 15:40 Shanahan\'s 6.50 1.00 Loss U -1.00 56.93
Plumpton Turn
Single 20th 15:50 Kempton |City Tour 3.25 2.00 Win 1 4.50 57.93
Single 20th 15:30 Dunly 3.75 3.00 Win 1 8.25 53.43
Newcastle
Single 20th 14:20 Kempton |Wiley Post 7.50 1.00 Win 1 6.50 45.18
Single 20th 13:20 Kempton |Obsession For 17.00 1.00 Loss ] -1.00 38.68
Gold
Single 19th 16:10 Noble Fox 2.75 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 39.68
\Wolverhampto
n
Single 19th 15:40 Blackcurrent 3.75 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 41.68
Wolverhampto
n
Single 19th 15:10 Reflektor 10.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 43.68
\Wolverhampto
n
Single 19th 14:35 Fortissimo 5.00 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 44.68
\Wolverhampto
n
Single 19th 13:25 Turquoise 10.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 46.68
\Wolverhampto [Friendly
n
Single 19th 12:50 Nelson River 3.75 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 47.68
\Wolverhampto
n
Single 19th 16:00 Ayr Sporty Yankee 5.50 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 49.68
Single 19th 15:30 Ayr On We Go 9.00 1.00 Win 1 8.00 52.68
Single 19th 15:00 Ayr Aloomomo 2.50 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 44.68
Single 19th 14:25 Ayr Another 7.00 1.00 Loss PU -1.00 46.68
Emotion
Single 18th 15:55 Taunton |Everlanes 5.50 2.00 Win 1 9.00 47.68
Single 18th 13:40 Taunton |Mead Vale 7.50 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 38.68
Single 18th 15:20 Lingfield [Highland 9.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 39.68
Acclaim
Single 18th 12:30 Lingfield |Sauron\'s Eye 9.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 40.68
Single 18th 15:45 Haydock |Ubaltique 17.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 41.68
Single 18th 14:40 Haydock |Prime Venture 8.50 2.00 Loss F -2.00 42.68
Single 18th 19:15 Strawberry 3.75 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 44.68
Chelmsford Jack
City
Single 18th 16:45 Sagittarian 6.00 2.00 Loss 9 -2.00 46.68
Chelmsford Wind
City
Single 18th 15:00 Ascot Sam\'s 6.50 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 48.68
Adventure
Single 18th 13:15 Ascot Get On The 6.00 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 49.68
Yager
Single 17th 18:45 Coast 3.50 2.00 Win 1 5.00 51.68
Newcastle Ofalfujairah
Single 17th 18:15 Be Proud 10.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 46.68
Newcastle
Single 17th 16:15 Merricourt 11.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 47.68
Newcastle
Single 17th 15:45 Sweet 6.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 48.68




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Newcastle Marmalade

Single 17th 15:30 John Williams 5.00 2.00 Loss PU -2.00 49.68
Musselburgh

Single 17th 13:35 Lingfield |Comeatchoo 13.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 51.68

Single 17th 13:20 Highway 7.00 1.00 Win 1 6.00 52.68
Musselburgh  |Companion

Single 17th 15:10 Lingfield |Starfighter 3.25 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 46.68

Single 17th 15:55 Kingston 9.00 1.00 Win 1 7.20 48.68
Chepstow Mimosa

Single 17th 13:10 The Ogle 7.00 1.00 Loss 9 -1.00 41.48
Chepstow Gogle Man

Single 16th 19:00 Fair Alibi 11.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 42.48
Newcastle

Single 16th 17:30 Canford Bay 5.50 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 43.48
Newcastle

Single 16th 17:00 Ballyare 7.00 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 45.48
Newcastle

Single 16th 16:30 Kodi Koh 5.00 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 47.48
Newcastle

Single 16th 15:20 Market |Out For Justice 5.50 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 49.48
Rasen

Single 16th 14:10 Market |Ramonex 8.00 1.00 Loss F -1.00 51.48
Rasen

Single 16th 13:40 Market  |El Kaldoun 4.00 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 52.48
Rasen

Single 16th 13:10 Market |Oscars Leader 4.00 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 54.48
Rasen

Single 16th 14:55 Ludlow |Longhousesign 19.00 1.00 Loss F -1.00 57.48

ora

Single 16th 14:20 Ludlow |Town Parks 6.00 1.00 Win 1 5.00 58.48

Single 15th 16:10 Purdey\'s Gift 3.75 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 53.48
\Wolverhampto
n

Single 15th 15:35 Smokey Lane 9.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 55.48
\Wolverhampto
n

Single 15th 14:30 Shake Me 7.50 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 56.48
Wolverhampto [Handy
n

Single 15th 13:55 Gold Brocade 6.50 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 57.48
\Wolverhampto
n

Single 15th 19:20 Princess 3.50 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 58.48
Southwell Harley

Single 15th 17:50 Private Matter 3.75 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 60.48
Southwell

Single 15th 15:25 Newbury |Le Boizelo 8.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 62.48

Single 15th 14:50 Newbury |Ferrobin 13.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 63.48

Single 15th 14:20 Newbury |Le Ligerien 3.75 2.00 Win 1 5.50 64.48

Single 15th 13:45 Newbury |Vado Forte 5.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 58.98

Single 14th 19:30 Alvaro 11.00 1.00 Non Runner - 0.00 59.98
Chelmsford
City

Single 14th 18:00 Glory of Paris 8.50 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 59.98
Chelmsford
City

Single 14th 17:30 Caribbean 7.50 1.00 Win 1 5.85 60.98
Chelmsford Spring
City

Single 14th 15:50 Hawthorn 11.00 1.00 Win 1 10.00 55.13
Doncaster Cottage

Single 14th 15:15 Nesterenko 8.00 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 45.13
Doncaster

Single 14th 13:05 Enforcement 26.00 1.00 Loss PU -1.00 47.13
Doncaster

Single 13th 19:20 Traveller 5.50 2.00 Win 1 9.00 48.13
\Wolverhampto
n

Single 13th 18:20 Sha LaLaLa 7.50 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 39.13




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
\Wolverhampto [Lee
n

Single 13th 17:20 Seraphim 12.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 40.13
\Wolverhampto
n

Single 13th 16:20 Where Next Jo 9.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 41.13
\Wolverhampto
n

Single 13th 15:35 Le Musee 2.50 2.00 Win 1 3.00 42.13
Southwell

Single 13th 15:45 Lingfield |Shimba Hills 12.00 1.00 Win 1 11.00 39.13

Single 13th 14:40 Lingfield |Mole Trap 6.50 1.00 Loss PU -1.00 28.13

Single 13th 15:10 Lingfield |Modulus 17.00 1.00 Loss PU -1.00 29.13

Single 13th 13:35 Lingfield |Echo Watt 7.50 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 30.13

Single 13th 13:05 Lingfield |The Gipper 3.25 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 31.13

Single 12th 15:55 Fly True 8.50 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 33.13
Southwell

Single 12th 15:25 Global Hope 3.75 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 34.13
Southwell

Single 12th 14:50 French Twist 17.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 36.13
Southwell

Single 12th 14:20 Angel Lane 4.00 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 37.13
Southwell

Single 12th 13:45 Sea Fox 10.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 39.13
Southwell

Single 12th 15:35 Kelso Starplex 2.88 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 40.13

Single 12th 15:00 Kelso Big River 5.00 2.00 Win 1 8.00 43.13

Single 12th 14:30 Kelso Westend 6.50 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 35.13

Theatre

Single 12th 13:55 Kelso Elvis Mail 3.00 3.00 Win 1 6.00 36.13

Single 12th 12:50 Kelso Aloomomo 4.50 2.00 Win 1 7.00 30.13

Single 11th 15:25 Ice Cool 11.00 1.00 Win 1 10.00 23.13
\Wetherby Champs

Single 11th 14:15 Hawk High 2.88 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 13.13
\Wetherby

Single 11th 15:35 Warwick |Diomede des 10.00 1.00 Loss PU -1.00 16.13

Mottes

Single 11th 15:00 Warwick |Bobo Mac 10.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 17.13

Single 11th 13:15 Warwick |Ashoka 10.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 18.13

Single 11th 12:40 Warwick |Manor Park 6.00 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 19.13

Single 11th 15:45 Kempton |Never Adapt 2.63 3.00 Win 1 4.89 21.13

Single 11th 14:40 Kempton |Burrows Edge 6.00 2.00 Win 1 10.00 16.24

Single 11th 13:30 Kempton |Mercian Prince 8.00 2.00 Loss 7 -2.00 6.24

Single 11th 17:45 Samphire 12.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 8.24
Chelmsford Coast
City

Single 10th 19:15 Qaaraat 5.00 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 9.24
\Wolverhampto
n

Single 10th 14:00 Instant Replay 4.33 2.00 Win 1 6.66 11.24
Sedgefield

Single 10th 12:50 Hill Sixteen 2.10 2.00 Win 1 2.20 4.58
Sedgefield

Single 10th 12:15 Titus Bolt 4.00 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 2.38
Sedgefield

Single 10th 15:55 Lingfield |Hit The Beat 4.00 2.00 Loss 4 -1.70 4.38

Single 10th 14:55 Lingfield |Music Major 7.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 6.08

Single 10th 14:20 Lingfield |Far Rockaway 3.25 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 7.08

Single 10th 13:10 Lingfield |Mohareb 3.75 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 9.08

Single 10th 15:45 El Kaldoun 3.50 2.00 Race - 0.00 11.08
Huntingdon Cancelled

Single 10th 13:35 Itsamanslife 13.00 1.00 Race - 0.00 11.08
Huntingdon Cancelled

Single 9th 13:20 Blazing 7.00 1.00 Win 1 6.00 11.08
Newcastle Dreams

Single 9th 12:15 Nataleena 4.50 2.00 Win 1 7.00 5.08
Newcastle

Single 9th 18:30 Classic Star 13.00 1.00 Win 1 12.00 -1.92




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Chelmsford
City
Single 9th 18:00 Cheng Gong 5.00 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 -13.92
Chelmsford
City
Single 9th 17:00 Avorisk Et 3.75 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 -11.92
Chelmsford Perils
City
Single 9th 16:00 One To Go 6.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -9.92
Chelmsford
City
Single 9th 15:45 Catterick |Remember The 9.50 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -8.92
Man
Single 9th 15:10 Catterick |Uncle Norman 11.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 -7.92
Single 9th 14:40 Catterick |Brian Boranha 8.00 1.00 Loss F -1.00 -6.92
Single 9th 13:00 Catterick |Costante Via 8.50 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 -5.92
Single 8th 17:15 Kempton |Malmesbury 6.50 1.00 Win 1 5.50 -4.92
Abbey
Single 8th 16:45 Kempton |Amicia 9.00 1.00 Loss 10 -1.00 -10.42
Single 8th 16:15 Kempton |Drop Kick 8.50 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -9.42
Murphi
Single 8th 16:30 Fortamour 3.75 2.00 Non Runner - 0.00 -8.42
Newcastle
Single 8th 16:00 Papa Stour 3.75 2.00 Non Runner - 0.00 -8.42
Newcastle
Single 8th 14:00 Storm Over 7.50 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -8.42
Newcastle
Single 8th 13:30 Rathbone 9.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -7.42
Newcastle
Single 8th 13:00 Calevade 8.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 -6.42
Newcastle
Single 8th 14:15 Ludlow |Lisdoonvarna 4.50 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 -5.42
Lad
Single 8th 13:45 Ludlow |Carrolls Milan 6.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -3.42
Single 7th 16:00 Taunton |Pola Chance 8.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -2.42
Single 7th 15:00 Taunton |Colonel 7.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 -1.42
Custard
Single 7th 14:30 Taunton |Our Merlin 6.50 1.00 Win 1 5.50 -0.42
Single 7th 18:15 Atwaar 2.88 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 -5.92
Southwell
Single 7th 17:45 Coolagh Magic 15.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -3.92
Southwell
Single 7th 17:15 Smile A Mile 12.00 1.00 Loss 2 -0.90 -2.92
Southwell
Single 7th 16:45 Warrior\'s 8.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -2.02
Southwell Valley
Single 7th 16:15 Seven Clans 13.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -1.02
Southwell
Single 7th 15:45 Lingfield |The Brothers 3.75 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 -0.02
Single 7th 13:45 Lingfield |Champion 7.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 1.98
Chase
Single 6th 19:45 Starlight 8.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 2.98
\Wolverhampto [Romance
n
Single 6th 18:45 Arabescato 11.00 1.00 Non Runner - 0.00 3.98
\Wolverhampto
n
Single 6th 18:15 Deebee 67.00 1.00 Loss 12 -1.00 3.98
\Wolverhampto
n
Single 6th 17:45 Super Florence 21.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 4.98
\Wolverhampto
n
Single 6th 16:15 Agent Of 3.50 2.00 Win 1 5.00 5.98
\Wolverhampto [Fortune
n
Single 6th 16:00 Kauto The King 7.00 1.00 Loss PU -0.80 0.98
Chepstow
Single 6th 14:25 The Manuscript 7.50 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 1.78




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Chepstow

Single 6th 12:50 Princess 7.50 1.00 Loss -1.00 2.78
Chepstow Mononoke

Single 6th 15:15 Ayr Mcgowan\'s 4.50 2.00 Win 7.00 3.78

Pass

Single 6th 13:35 Ayr Ripstick 4.00 2.00 Loss -2.00 -3.22

Single 5th 15:40 Lightly 2.50 3.00 Win 4.28 -1.22
Plumpton Squeeze

Single 5th 15:10 Ruby Yeats 7.00 2.00 Pulled Up -2.00 -5.5
Plumpton

Single 5th 15:00 Contingency 17.00 1.00 Loss -1.00 -3.5
Southwell Fee
(A.W)

Single 5th 15:00 Colwood 6.00 2.00 Loss -2.00 -2.5
Southwell
(A.W)

Single 5th 14:40 Billy Bronco 21.00 1.00 Pulled Up -1.00 -0.5
Plumpton

Single 5th 14:30 Global Hope 7.00 1.00 Loss -1.00 0.5
Southwell
(A.W)

Single 5th 14:10 \Vicenzo Mio 17.00 1.00 Loss -1.00 15
Plumpton

Single 5th 14:10 Thats My 4.33 2.00 Loss -2.00 25
Plumpton Rabbit

Single 5th 13:30 Smokey Lane 9.00 1.00 Loss -1.00 4.5
Southwell
(A.W)

Single 5th 12:30 Followthesteps 8.00 1.00 Loss -1.00 5.5
Southwell
(A.W)

Single 4th 16:10 Kempton|You Don't Own 4.00 2.00 Win 6.00 6.5
(A.W) Me

Single 4th 15:35 Sandown|Totterdown 7.00 1.00 Loss -1.00 0.5

Single 4th 15:10 Celtic Flames 8.00 1.00 Loss -1.00 1.5
Newcastle

Single 4th 15:10 Ted Veale 21.00 1.00 Loss -1.00 25
Newcastle

Single 4th 15:00 Sandown|Horatio 17.00 1.00 Unseated Rider -1.00 3.5

Hornblower

Single 4th 14:05 Saintemilion 4.00 2.00 Loss -2.00 4.5
\Wincanton

Single 4th 13:30 Sam's 3.50 2.00 Loss -2.00 6.5
Newcastle Adventure

Single 4th 13:20 Sandown|Chef D'Equipe 9.50 1.00 Loss -1.00 8.5

Single 4th 13:20 Sandown|Cap Du Nord 9.00 1.00 Loss -1.00 9.5

